
Notice 

 
NOPANY INSTITUTE OF HEALTHCARE STUDIES 

Internal Examination Timetable (17/02/2025 to 03/03/2025) 

 
1ST BPT 1st Internal Examination February 2025 

Theory Examination Time-Table 

 

Date/Day Subject Time 

17/02/2025(Monday) Anatomy 11:00 am 

18/02/2025(Tuesday) Physiology 11:00 am 

19/02/2025(Wednesday) Biochemistry 11:00 am 

20/02/2025(Thursday) EX-Therapy-I 11:00 am 

21/02/2025(Friday) Electro Therapy-I 11:00 am 

22/02/2025(Saturday) Computer Application 11:00 am 

24/02/2025(Monday) Healthcare System 
& 

Communicative English 

11:00 am 

 

 

Practical Examination Time-Table 

 

Date/Day Subject Time 

24.02.2025 (Monday) Anatomy 11:00a.m 

27.02.2025 (Thursday) Electrotherapy – I 11:00a.m 

03.03.2025 (Monday) Physiology (A), Exercise Therapy – I (B) 02:00p.m 

04.03.2025 (Tuesday) Physiology (B), Exercise Therapy – I (A) 02:00p.m 

Note: - Group- A (First 25 students as per roll no), Group – B (Next 25 students as 

per pre-roll no) 

  



2nd BPT 1st Internal Examination February 2025 

  
 

Theory Examination Time-Table 

 

 

 

 

 Practical Examination Time-Table 

 

Date/Day Subject Time 

25.02.2025(Tuesday) Exercise Therapy – II 10:00a.m 

28.02.2025(Friday) Electrotherapy – II 10:00a.m 

03.03.2025(Monday) Biomechanics and Kinesiology 10:00a.m 

 

  

Date/Day Subject Time 

17/02/2025(Monday) Ex-Therapy-II 3:00 pm 

18/02/2025(Tuesday) Electro Therapy-II 3:00 pm 

19/02/2025(Wednesday) Biomechanics 3:00 pm 

20/02/2025(Thursday) Psychology & Sociology 3:00 pm 

21/02/2025(Friday) Pathology, Microbiology, Pharmacology 3:00 pm 



3rd BPT 1st Internal Examination February 2025 

 

Theory Examination Time-Table  

 

Date/Day Subject Time 

17/02/2025(Monday) Orthopedics 11:00 am 

18/02/2025(Tuesday) General 
Surgery,CTS,G&O 

11:00 am 

19/02/2025(Wednesday) PFA 11:00 am 

20/02/2025(Thursday) Neurology& Neurosurgery 11:00 am 

21/02/2025(Friday) General Medicine, CTS, 
Pediatrics 

11:00 am 

 

 

 

 

 

 Practical Examination Time-Table 

 

Date/Day Subject Time 

06.03.2025(Thursday) Orthopedics 10:00a.m 

08.03.2025(Saturday) General Medicine 10:00a.m 

10.03.2025(Monday) PFA 10:00a.m 

11.03.2025(Tuesday) General Surgery 03:00p.m 

12.03.2025(Wednesday) Neurology and Neurosurgery 10:00a.m 

 

  



4th BPT 1st Internal Examination February 2025 

 

Theory Examination Time-table 

 

Date/Day Subject Time 

17/02/2025(Monday) P.T in Orthopedics 3:00 am 

18/02/2025(Tuesday) P.T in General Surgery, 
CTS, G&O 

3:00 am 

19/02/2025(Wednesday) P.T in General Medicine, 
CTS, Pediatrics 

3:00 am 

20/02/2025(Thursday) P.T in Neurology& 
Neurosurgery 

3:00 am 

21/02/2025(Friday) Disability Prevention & 
Rehabilitation 

3:00 am 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Practical Examination Time-Table 

 

Date/Day Subject Time 

25.02.2025(Tuesday) PT – Medicine 02:00p.m 

27.02.2025(Thursday) PT- Surgery 02:00p.m 

28.02.2025(Friday) DPR 02:00p.m 

03.03.2025(Monday) PT – Neurology and Neurosurgery 02:00p.m 

05.03.2025(Wednesday) PT – Orthopedics 02:00p.m 

 

 


